Highlights
Robust Design
High EMC endurance, fanless design and wider
operating temperature range combined with
an IP40 housing to withstand harsh operating
environments.
Flexible Deployment
Small form factor design that supports DIN-Rail

1 Long Reach PoE mode Switches port speed to 10Mbps. Requires cables Cat5e or better.
2 The actual available PoE budget depends on the power supply connected to the Switch.
Ordering Information
DIS-F100G-6PS-E 6-Port Gigabit Industrial Unmanaged PoE+ Switch with 4 1000BASE-T Long Reach PoE ports and 2 SFP ports
DIS-F100G-10PS-E 10-Port Gigabit Industrial Unmanaged PoE+ Switch with 8 1000BASE-T Long Reach PoE ports and 2 SFP ports
DIS-F100G Series Accessories
DIS-N240-48 DIN-Rail Power Supply for DIS-Series Industrial Switches, output 48-55V DC 240W, operating temp up to 70°C
DIS-N480-48 DIN-Rail Power Supply for DIS-Series Industrial Switches, output 48-55V DC 480W, operating temp up to 70°C
Optional SFP Transceivers
DIS-S310LX Industrial SFP 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S301SX Industrial SFP 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km, 0 to 70 °C operating temperature
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m, 0 to 70 °C operating temperature
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 2 km, 0 to 70 °C operating temperature
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, single-mode, 50 km, 0 to 70 °C operating temperature